

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 10-0057 Version: 1 Name: Professional Services Contract - Oakland Small

Schools Foundation - New Highland Academy

Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed

File created: 2/1/2010 In control: Teaching and Learning Committee

On agenda: Final action: 2/10/2010

Enactment date: 2/10/2010 Enactment #: 10-0247

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Oakland

Small Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 106 hours of a school fund service and individual giving campaign; will also assist with marketing school to receive funds by creating a newsletter along with the ask letters; will assist in grant development, management proposals and grant reporting at New Highland Academy, for the period January 27, 2010 through June 30, 2010, in

an amount not to exceed \$7,943.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 10-0057 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - OAKLAND SMALL SCHOOLS

FOUNDATION - NEW HIGHLAND ACADEMY

Contact: Liz.Ozol@ousd.k12.ca.us

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/10/2010	1	Board of Education	Adopted	Pass
2/1/2010	1	Teaching and Learning Committee		

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Oakland Small Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 106 hours of a school fund service and individual giving campaign; will also assist with marketing school to receive funds by creating a newsletter along with the ask letters; will assist in grant development, management proposals and grant reporting at New Highland Academy, for the period January 27, 2010 through June 30, 2010, in an amount not to exceed \$7,943.00 [Enter body here.]